Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Friday Eventers Challenge

Restrictions apply on numbers permitted in sand warm up arenas.

Additional warm up space available on grass behind Ring 2 & Ring 5.

Presentations are held mounted at the end of the class, top 10 are invited.

To work out your approximate jump time, each round is approx. 2 minutes.

Open Eventers Challenge 50cm

Class
Start
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8:00 AM

Competitor
Niamh Walker
Ruby Wright
Isabel Mcnamara
Abbie Rouse
Freddie Finbra
Lacey-Sue Sealey
Macy Ellis

Megan Curtis
Bella Walker
Bronte Denise Harvey
Daisy Blackery
Alana llIsley
Connie Cordle
Macey-Lou Hailey
Elsie Hackshall
Bobbi Swanborough-O’Neill
Daisy Ackland
Holly Delport
Lola Cullingham
Victoria Mcnamara
Lucy Hatton
Eleanor Clarke
D’Arcy Smith

Lani Buglass

Bella O’Reilly
Eleanor Mac
Rosie George
Freya Boyle
Harriet Leech
Isabel Mcnamara

Ring 4

Horse/Pony

Mr Chips

Pontpren Elinor Rose
Morwyn Princess Sara Jane
Thelma

Peter Pan

Brookhall Quicksilver
Hoekhorst Julianna

Its Kiki Time!
Martmoor Dappled Prince
Taurmore Susie
Corbally Knight

Sardis Veronica
Eastways Cascade
Summer's Juno
Showtime Sallypie
Barkway Calvados
Sidyll Morris Bach
Foxheys Golden Storm
Friarly Gideon

Killeen's Darling Athena
Hollyrock Buttercup
Freddie

Buddy

Brylee Rocky The Magician
The Galway Bear
Corndonford Esta
Garnant Albert

Super Ted

Winnie Bee

Nigel
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Comp. No.
2254
2410
1732
1005
1581
1946
2096
2152
1186
1219
1350
1026
1334
2092
1450
1205
1349
1701
2033
2616
2071
1400
1348
1948
1184
1404
2393
1584
1663
1733



Open Eventers Challenge 60cm

Class
Start

O 0O NO U B WN P =

N NNNNNRRRRRR R R R |
U WNRPROWOVWNOOUSDAWRNIERERO

E4B
9:30 AM

Competitor

Eva Lee

Lily Simmons
Lottie Marante-Stokes
Michelle Holloran
Lily Ackland
Isabel Mcnamara
Paige Smith

Lois Bundock
Chloe Lawrence
Abbie Rouse

Mia Brady

Mia Tolson

Amy Morley
Holly Delport
Flossie Murphy
Macey-Lou Hailey
Celia Child-Villiers
Logan Turner
Dolly Baker

Emily Reeder
Euan Hamilton
Jess Haley

Minnie Netley
Philippa Ballerio
Scarlett Shuker

Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Friday Eventers Challenge

Ring 4

Horse/Pony

I’'M Dun Too

Oreo

Gold Star

Just Ray

Freddie

Killeen's Darling Athena
Sweetie

Top Banana

Fly High Skye

Thelma

Fortuane Glen Foxtrot
Bracken Baby Guinness
Jaspersouthdown
Foxheys Golden Storm
Bruce Bogtrotter
Summer's Juno

Secret Cecil

Legolass Cw

Perfect Legacy

Lily

Hilin Camelot
Braveheart llI

Oreo

Havana Gold

Okedene Tiny Tim
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1509
2015
2044
2177
2003
1734
2299
2027
1307
1005
2164
2173
1099
1701
1564
2092
1251
2026
1390
1473
1507
1836
2209
2316
2463



Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Friday Eventers Challenge

Small Tour Eventers Challenge Championship 50cm

Class
Start
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Competitor

Ellen Wilson
Luciana Wilson
Abigail Davies
Alana llisley
Bella O’Reilly
Grace Bailey
Freya Boyle
Daisy Fulcher
Isabelle Newman
Eleanor Mac
Elsie Hackshall
Macy Ellis

Bronte Denise Harvey
Freddie Finbra
Chloe Cole

Evie Oates

Faith Duncan
Sarah Moorbey
Zara Tozer
Gabrielle Howard
Lyla-Rose Harrison

Ring 4

Horse/Pony

Ellie

Black Magic
Midnight

Sardis Veronica
The Galway Bear
Gem Gem

Super Ted

Dalys Black

Tara Snowdrop
Corndonford Esta
Showtime Sallypie
Hoekhorst Julianna
Taurmore Susie
Peter Pan

Dimond Dust
Thistledown Jura
Just Joseph
Derrymore Billy
Lambeth Lulabye
Mr Ruthus Buttons
Little Bo Peep
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1429
2065
1010
1026
1184
1617
1584
1356
1750
1404
1450
2096
1219
1581
1297
1528
1534
2436
2640
2652
2085



Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Friday Eventers Challenge

Small Tour Eventers Challenge Championship 60cm

Class
Start
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12:30 PM

Competitor
Euan Hamilton
Nadine Niemczyk
Frankie Hanby
Mia Swailes
Philippa Ballerio
Scarlett Shuker
Evie Bolger
Chloe Cole
Cassis Foster
Emma Baughurst

Georgina Crawford

Sophie Brown
Elizabeth Atkinson
Emily Reeder
Nattel Hall
Amira Smith
Jessica Challinor
Naomi Hawkins
Ellie Carter
Emily Smith
Emma Kampa
Annabella Gray
Joanne Dare
Skye Treadwell
Charlotte Holder
Clare Blakey
Harriet Leech
Milly Walker
Ruby Warren

Ring 4

Horse/Pony
Hilin Camelot
Summer Harvest
Two Tone Toni
Dylan I

Havana Gold
Okedene Tiny Tim
Daniels Xena
Dimond Dust
Polkahantus
Gahans Rocky

Pattendown Kirsty's Starbuck

Fudge

Bella Hope

Lily

Aquarius Blue Sonata
Doylan Perfect Gift
Ashley Natasha

Que Tee

Haven'T Got A Scooby
Rinnerogue Lad
Nyton Good Friday
Kitty

Stablegate Charlie

O Fon Iris

Max

The Alchemyst
Winnie Bee
Mackey's Connie Boy
Mr Perry
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1507
2229
1576
2172
2316
2463
1520
1297
1245
1480
1612
2513
1418
1473
2246
1096
1832
2238
1430
1476
1484
1114
1876
2502
1275
1330
1663
2205
2407



Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Friday Eventers Challenge

Small Tour Eventers Challenge Championship 70cm

Class
Start
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2:15PM

Competitor
Cassis Foster
Morgan Donovan
Emily Reeder
Emily Smith
Naomi Hawkins
Nicole How
Clare Blakey
Tilly Trim
Felicita Burnett
Jessica Challinor
Evie Bolger
Molly Mackew
Annabelle Blight
Anthea Pike
Amelie Ramm
Emma Seale
Frankie Blacker
Charlotte Holder
Mimi Greenwell
Tilly Reason
Nancy Churchouse
Frankie Hanby
Olivia Kelley
Emma Baughurst
Maisey Wright
Ellie Carter

Lily Mihlenstedt
Shantala Carr
Tegan Campbell
Charlotte Taylor
Darci Bailey

Erin Oneill

Lottie Holder
Stacy Hanley
Jessica Hart
Minnie Netley
Jasmine llIsley

Ring 4

Horse/Pony
Polkahantus

Silver Pride
Glencarrig Silver Quinn
Rinnerogue Lad

Que Tee

Ruby's Gem

The Alchemyst
Mollie Iv

Cadfach Gethyn
Ashley Natasha
Daniels Xena

Jaeger

Mr Parkroe Sammy
Merrie Mashatu
Baylen Bella

Ginger

Little Irish Fella

Max

Wayland Razzleberry
Ivy Nephin

Witchhill Checkmate
Two Tone Toni
Martletwy Bonnie Baby
Gahans Rocky
Magneto Paddy
Haven'T Got A Scooby
Ballindereen Bluebell
Diamond Breeze
Battlestown Jewel
Tilly Whizz
Blidworths Bucks Fizz
Young Jake

Humbug

My Boy Blue

Gigman All That Jazz
Oreo

Laspen's China Girl
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1245
2226
1472
1476
2238
2264
1330
2591
1543
1832
1520
2218
1116
1133
1093
1488
1573
1275
2208
2588
2232
1576
2283
1480
2116
1430
2013
2474
2573
1285
1373
1498
2042
2537
1853
2209
1808



Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Friday Eventers Challenge

Small Tour Eventers Challenge Championship 80cm

Class
Start
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Competitor

Bella Monico
Felicita Burnett
Freya Conway-Curry
Sophie Shuttleworth
Tilly Reason

Olivia Kelley
Pebbles Jackson
Carly Renaut

Sarah Padfield
Tegan Campbell
Thea Oates

Jenny Garrard
Poppy Watson
Frankie Blacker
Emily Barrell
Delilah Germeney
Darci Bailey
Talia-Rae Marchant
Emily Reeder
Pebbles Jackson
Matilda Webb

Ring 4

Horse/Pony

Llc Sylvie

Cadfach Gethyn
Coolodge Lad
Cheeky

Ivy Nephin
Martletwy Bonnie Baby
Daisy

Medici Brave
Pentalar Archie
Battlestown Jewel
Carrowgar Cool Katie
Sillogue Misty

Stone Park

Little Irish Fella
Fairywood Patsy
Abbeywoods Opium
Blidworths Bucks Fizz
Barrack Field Danny
Glencarrig Silver Quinn
Fred

Craughwell Apache
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1183
1543
1585
2532
2588
2283
2305
1230
2437
2573
2577
1828
2341
1573
1463
1382
1373
2560
1472
2306
2145



